FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 13 tot 15 Augustus 2021

- JUNIORES LADIES

Race 1

Skater

VANHOUTTE FRAN
SILVA MARIA BEATRIZ
NARAIN LATAESHA
SANGER MARIE

OHL LEONIE FLORENCE
RONZANI ILARIA
FAJKUSOVA MARKETA
KOOT PATRICIA
JRODRIGUES BETTENCOURT INES
FRENS HANNA

TIBEN IRIS
BERKHOUT JANNE
BILLEN BENTE
SCHWORER PIA
KOPERNIK LOUISA
FREITAS LARA
KORVASOVA LUCIE
TARDY ELIA
KORVASOVA VERONIKA
PIERLOOT AMBER
LUNDSTED DICTE R.
GAISBAUER CAROLINE
WERNER CHARLOTTE
DEVISSCHER MYRA
FITOUSSI EMMA
FREITAS SARA
GOMEZ SHEILA
HICKFORD ASHA
KOSTER DINLY
LETOUT NOLWEN
LINDENSKOV NATASCHA
SCHUBL HANNA

VAN DER LINDE LISAN

Number
1
200
21
196
16
14
18
20
239
23
7
11
10
17
5
34
25
12
24
2
26
15
3
6
13
33
35
32
8
31
27
197
29

Distance in metre 200
Discipline Sprint
Number of laps 1
Club Race_1
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 1
CDR PRAZERES 2
KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORDWEST 3
NATIONAL TEAM GERMANY 4
NL-CUSTOM 5
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO 6
KSBM PRAHA 7
KNSB TALENT TEAM ZUIDWEST 8
CDR PRAZERES 9
ITANIXS RACINGTEAM 10
RTC NOORDWEST 11
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 12
ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE| 13
NATIONAL TEAM GERMANY| 14
TURBINE HALLE 15
CLUB SPORT MARITIMO 16
IN-LINE VESELI 17
QUINGEY ROLLER CLUB 25 18
IN-LINE VESELI 19
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 20
INLINE TEAM DENMARK| 21
OEISC-W 22
TURBINE HALLE 23
SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM 24
PIBRAC ROLLER SKATING| DNS
CLUB SPORT MARITIMO| DNS
C.M.P ARGANDA DEL REY| DNS
COBRAS ROLLERSKATING cLuB] DNS
RTC NOORD DNS
EASY ROLLER SAINT MALO] DNS
INLINE TEAM DENMARK] DNS
NATIONAL TEAM GERMANY | DNS
IJS EN SKEELERCLUB NIJEVEEN] DNS

Time_1
00:00:19.502
00:00:20.157
00:00:20.316
00:00:20.379
00:00:20.441
00:00:20.487
00:00:20.899
00:00:21.260
00:00:21.281
00:00:21.380
00:00:21.434
00:00:21.463
00:00:21.504
00:00:21.519
00:00:21.624
00:00:21.807
00:00:21.822
00:00:21.903
00:00:21.937
00:00:22.172
00:00:22.391
00:00:22.466
00:00:22.592
00:00:22.856
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_1

Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
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Zwaantjes Roller Club

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Page 1 of 1



